
Haywood County Finance Department 

215 N. Main Street 

Waynesville, NC 28786 

 
Phone: 828-452-6629 
Fax: 828-452-6725 

 

Julie Davis, Director 

jhdavis@haywoodnc.net 

828-452-6629 ext. 2611 

 

Vickie Cagle, General Accountant 

vcagle@haywoodnc.net 

828-452-6629, ext. 2614 

Peggy Cope, Accounts Payable 

pcope@haywoodnc.net 

828-452-6629, ext. 2613 

Donna Corpening, Purchasing Manager 

dcorpening@haywoodnc.net 

828-452-6629, ext. 2612 

Kim Crawford, Internal Auditor 

kcrawford@haywoodnc.net 

828-452-6629, ext. 2615 

Diane Fitzgerald, Payroll Manager 

dfitzgerald@haywoodnc.net 

828-452-6629, ext. 2618 

Kelley Mosser, Accounts Receivable 

kmosser@haywoodnc.net 

828-452-6629, ext. 2610 
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